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Company Division Cost CentreCost Account TRX Date Account Description Description Amount Source Document Originating Source Reference Originating Document NumberJournal EntryOriginating Master NameAccount Number

1 20 22065 10117 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Planning 01.10.18 S1 MARKET RESEARCH RE-257.20 NJL P3 transaction review 1084653 1-20-22065-10117

1 30 32045 10108 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works URBAN CONSTRUCTION 23,052.10 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-30-32045-10108

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P3 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 708.85 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1_2 22_23 A&D Recharge 576.30 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-30-32045-10128

1 50 33032 10280 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works URBAN CONSTRUCTION 10,848.00 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-50-33032-10280

1 50 33032 10318 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P3 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 333.58 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1_2 22_23 A&D Recharge 271.20 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-50-33032-10318

1 20 22065 10108 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP CONSTRUCTION val 9 141,621.53 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10108

1 20 22065 10119 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS AA PROJECTS DON VIEW EA/PD 1,220.40 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10119

1 20 22065 10119 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Employers Agent & QS Employers Agent & QS 0049345 A-203.40 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10119

1 20 22065 10121 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS DON VIEW 1,248.00 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10121

1 20 22065 10121 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works CLERK OF WORKS JJ007 AMRIN RES-208.00 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10121

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P3 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 4,416.57 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P1_2 22_23 A&D Recharge 3,540.54 NJL P3 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1084657 1-20-22065-10128

1 30 32051 10128 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P3 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 245.96 NJL P3 22_23 A&D Recharge 1084658 1-30-32051-10128

1 30 32051 10128 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P3 22_23 A&D Recharge 8,198.64 NJL P3 22_23 A&D Recharge 1084658 1-30-32051-10128

1 30 32052 10128 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3P3 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 245.96 NJL P3 22_23 A&D Recharge 1084658 1-30-32052-10128

1 30 32052 10128 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3P3 22_23 A&D Recharge 8,198.64 NJL P3 22_23 A&D Recharge 1084658 1-30-32052-10128

1 30 32045 10127 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 2,606.62 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-30-32045-10127

1 50 33032 10317 30/06/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 893.49 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-50-33032-10317

1 20 22065 10127 30/06/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 4,663.94 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-20-22065-10127

1 50 23040 10317 30/06/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 41.79 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-50-23040-10317

1 30 32051 10127 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1,213.67 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-30-32051-10127

1 30 32052 10127 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1,237.42 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-30-32052-10127

1 30 32053 10127 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 110.19 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-30-32053-10127

1 30 32054 10127 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 61.95 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-30-32054-10127

1 50 33040 10317 30/06/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 459.79 NJL P3 22_23 Capitalized Interest 1084824 1-50-33040-10317

1 30 32053 10119 01/04/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSPoole Dick 23152 PO0058745 -556.84 OAC P12 KA JOURNAL P12 PO Development  ACCRUAL 1077515 1-30-32053-10119

1 30 32054 10107 01/04/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Property AcquisitionMeriton Knights phase 6 -18,105.00 OAC P12 KA JOURNAL P12 PO Development  ACCRUAL 1077515 1-30-32054-10107

1 30 32053 10119 11/04/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSINV 2152  PHASE 5 QUARTERLY 464.03 POINV RECVG00003627 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0100652 1077900 POOLE DICK ASSOCIATES1-30-32053-10119

1 30 32054 10107 06/04/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Property AcquisitionMERITON RD PHASE 6 DEP 18,105.00 CBPAY CBPAY00008258 DOR4667/KNIGHTS PROFESSION DOR4667 1078064 1-30-32054-10107

1 20 22065 10121 11/05/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works Purchases -357.60 PMVVR PMVVR00000849 Void Open Trn 23120 1079861 HICKTON CONSULTANTS LIMITED1-20-22065-10121

1 30 32045 10108 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Contract Works URBAN CONSTRUCTION 76,292.53 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-30-32045-10108

1 30 32045 10136 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Other Surveys PARTY WALL SURVEYOR 474.44 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-30-32045-10136

1 30 32045 10146 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Structural Engineer BUXTON RD sutcliffe INV 25933 306.00 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-30-32045-10146

1 30 32045 10128 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1_2 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 2,369.41 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-30-32045-10128

1 30 32045 10128 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1_2 22_23 A&D Recharge 1,907.31 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-30-32045-10128

1 50 33032 10280 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Contract Works URBAN CONSTRUCTION 35,902.37 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33032-10280

1 50 33032 10303 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Other Surveys PARTY WALL SURVEYOR 223.26 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33032-10303

1 50 33032 10311 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Structural Engineer BUXTON RD sutcliffe INV 25933 144.00 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33032-10311

1 50 33032 10318 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1_2 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 1,115.02 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33032-10318

1 50 33032 10318 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Devco Overheads (3% Profit)P1_2 22_23 A&D Recharge 897.56 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33032-10318

1 20 22065 10108 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP CONSTRUCTION 170,058.69 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-20-22065-10108

1 20 22065 10108 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Contract Works PLP CONSTRUCTION 125,258.61 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-20-22065-10108

1 20 22065 10121 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Clerk of Works Amrin inv JJ 006 May 1,040.00 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-20-22065-10121

1 20 22065 10128 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P1_2 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 9,112.21 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-20-22065-10128

1 20 22065 10128 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Devco Overheads (3% Profit) P1_2 22_23 A&D Recharge 7,382.93 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-20-22065-10128

1 50 33040 10286 31/05/2022 Astra House Site - L-Planning SITE 90-92 CHESTER RD PRIOR 1,750.00 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33040-10286

1 50 33040 10318 31/05/2022 Astra House Site - L-Devco Overheads (3% Profi P1_2 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 52.50 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 JJD to JJH Transfer 1082401 1-50-33040-10318

1 30 32054 10128 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P1_P2 22_23 JJD 3% OVERHEAD 13.57 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_P2 22_23 A&D Recharge 1082408 1-30-32054-10128

1 30 32054 10128 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Devco Overheads (3%P1_P2 22_23 A&D Recharge 452.63 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_P2 22_23 A&D Recharge 1082408 1-30-32054-10128

1 30 32045 10127 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 2,271.17 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32045-10127

1 30 32045 10127 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Rented)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 2,615.20 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32045-10127

1 50 33032 10317 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 735.63 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-50-33032-10317

1 50 33032 10317 31/05/2022 Buxton Road(Leasehold)-Capitalized Interest RENTEDP2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 886.42 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-50-33032-10317

1 20 22065 10127 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 3,754.10 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-20-22065-10127

1 20 22065 10127 31/05/2022 Don View - R-Capitalized Interest RENTED P2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 4,332.17 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-20-22065-10127

1 50 23040 10317 31/05/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 41.79 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-50-23040-10317

1 50 23040 10317 31/05/2022 Don View - L-Capitalized Interest RENTED P2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 41.79 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-50-23040-10317

1 30 32051 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 134.92 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32051-10127

1 30 32051 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 139.41 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32051-10127

1 30 32052 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 130.90 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32052-10127

1 30 32052 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Capitalized IntereP2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 135.27 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32052-10127

1 30 32053 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 110.19 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32053-10127

1 30 32053 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 113.86 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32053-10127

1 30 32054 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 60.46 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32054-10127

1 30 32054 10127 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 6/Rented/R-Capitalized InterestP2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 64.02 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-30-32054-10127

1 50 33040 10317 31/05/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P1 22_23 Capitalized Interest 454.04 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-50-33040-10317

1 50 33040 10317 31/05/2022 Astra House Site - L-Capitalized Interest RENT P2 22_23 Capitalized Interest 475.12 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P1_2 22_23 Capitalized Interes 1082410 1-50-33040-10317

1 30 32053 10119 31/05/2022 Meriton road Phase 5/Rented/R-Employers Agent & QSINV 2152  PHASE 5 QUARTERLY 92.81 NJL P1-P2 KA JNL P2 JJD transaction review V2 1082791 1-30-32053-10119

1 30 32051 10134 21/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Sales Values INV 13669 PHASE 4 MERITON 175.00 POINV RECVG00003647 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0101250 1084215 THOMSON ASSOCIATES1-30-32051-10134

1 30 32052 10134 21/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Sales Values INV 13669 PHASE 4 MERITON 175.00 POINV RECVG00003647 Receivings Transaction Entry RCT0101250 1084215 THOMSON ASSOCIATES1-30-32052-10134

1 30 32051 10107 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4/Rented/R-Property AcquisitionMeriton Road Plots 135-138 327,945.60 CBPAY CBPAY00008320 DOR4777/KNIGHTS PROFESSION DOR4777 1084642 1-30-32051-10107

1 30 32052 10107 30/06/2022 Meriton road Phase 4 a/Rented/R-Property AcquisitiMeriton Road Plots 139-142 327,945.60 CBPAY CBPAY00008320 DOR4778/KNIGHTS PROFESSION DOR4778 1084643 1-30-32052-10107
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